
University Neighborhood Council General Meeting Agenda

Date: May 1, 2018

Time: 6:30pm

Location: Paxson Elementary School Cafeteria

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome

2. Bike Share Programs Exciting New Options for Missoula - Jordan Hess, Missoula City Council, Ward 2 

Representative

3. University Leadership Council Team Report

4. Summer Watering Considerations for Trees and Landscaping - Marie Anderson, City of Missoula, Urban

Forestry Specialist I

5. Urban Deer #1 Neighborhood Priority, Discussion on Management Control - John DiBari, Missoula City 

Council, Ward 4 Representative

6. Missoula’s Municipal Water System Update on Improvements - Dennis Bowman, Missoula Water,

Superintendent of Production and Service

7. ASUM Neighborhood Ambassadors - Jordan Lyons, Off Campus Renter Center, Director

8. Office of Neighborhood Councils Report – Karen Gasvoda, Office of Neighborhoods

9. Election of Leadership Team members – Karen Gasvoda, Office of Neighborhoods

10. Discussion and vote proposed amended NCUD Bylaws – Julie Stephenson, UD leadership team chair

11. City Council Q&A

12. Public Comment

13. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Marie Anderson, City of Missoula Urban Forestry manderson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6270

Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050

John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Dennis Bowman, Missoula Water dbowman@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6376

Jordan Lyons, Off-Campus Renter Center Jordan.lyons@mso.umt.edu, 243-2017

Gwen Jones, Ward 3 Council Member gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 549-3295

Heather Harp, Ward 3 Council Member hharp@ci.missoula.mt.us 550-0786

Jesse Ramos, Ward 4 Council Member jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us 334-0785

University District Neighborhood Council Leadership Team university@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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